:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7448514

Oct 02, 2023 - 00:28 (UTC)

In epoch 232,766 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 175783 - 0.016619730 ETH®
28.65 USD

2 175784 - 0.016619595 ETH®
28.65 USD

3 175785 - 0.016609229 ETH®
28.64 USD

4 175786 - 0.057544581 ETH®
99.22 USD

S 175787 - 0.016616551 ETH®
28.65 USD

6 175788 - 0.016618889 ETH®
28.65 USD

7 175789 - 0.016616822 ETH®
28.65 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/7448514
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/232766
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/175783
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/175784
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/175785
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/175786
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/175787
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/175788
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/175789

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

175790

175791

175792

175793

175794

175795

175796

175797

175798

Validator Id

668863

Amount

- 0.016621644
28.66 USD

- 0.016604305
28.63 USD

- 0.016627537
28.67 USD

- 0.016645589
28.70 USD

- 0.057104545
98.46 USD

- 0.016601840
28.62 USD

- 0.016656068
28.72 USD

- 0.016549055
28.53 USD

- 0.016572018
28.57 USD

Amount

+ 0.040611981
70.03 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/175790
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/175791
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/175792
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/175793
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/175794
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/175795
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/175796
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/175797
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/175798
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/668863

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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